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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 1 - 2/2/2025

Prueba 26 Fem., 50m Braza ABSOLUTA
02/02/2025 - 9:30 Resultados
RA 31.11 NAYARA PINEDA, LOPEZ Sabadell 23/02/2024
MMA 18 33.47 CARLOTA URIZARNA, GRIJALBA TORREMOLINOS 09/04/2022
MMA 17 31.62 PINEDA LÓPEZ, NAYARA GÉNOVA 24/01/2025
MMA 16 31.11 NAYARA PINEDA, LOPEZ Sabadell 23/02/2024
MMA 15 31.34 NAYARA PINEDA, LOPEZ Rotterdam 30/11/2023
MMA 14 32.45 NAYARA PINEDA, LOPEZ VALLADOLID 25/06/2022
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

16 años

1. DOMINGO RUIZ, Andrea 09 C.N. Palencia 35.12 572
2. CASTAÑO MACIAS, Alba 09 C.D. Parquesol 35.90 535
3. OREJAS VALDERREY, Alejandra 09 CD Acuatico Leon 35.92 534
4. DELGADO NISTAL, Nadia 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 37.12 484
5. GARCIA GIL, Sofia 09 Casino De La Union 37.25 479
6. RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, Gabriela 09 CD Acuatico Leon 37.80 459
7. MARTINEZ KREISEL, Ana Isabel 09 C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 38.83 423
8. ASENSIO RODRIGUEZ, Paula 09 C.N. Palencia 41.03 358
9. SINOVAS ARRIBAS, Nerea 09 C.N. Riavall 41.60 344

10. PEREZ GARCIA, Marta 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 41.71 341
11. CID VIDAL, Julia 09 Club Benavente Natacion 47.42 232
12. MARTIN DAVILA, Claudia 09 N. Casa De Asturias 47.84 226

17 años

1. PINEDA LOPEZ, Nayara 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 32.22 741
2. NOGUERAS GONZALEZ, Claudia 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 37.75 460
3. PEREZ GOMEZ, Jimena 08 C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 38.43 436
4. ANTOLIN SANTIAGO, Daniela 08 C.N. Palencia 40.54 372
5. SAN JUAN MARTIN, Aitana 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 41.25 353
6. DE PABLOS GONZALEZ, Ainara 08 Club Natacion Rio Adaja 51.56 180

DSQ RODRIGUEZ SANCHIDRIAN, Carla 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila

18 años

1. NIETO HERNANDEZ, Irene 07 C.D. Parquesol 41.64 343
2. URBON GOMEZ, Lucia 07 C.N. Palencia 42.21 329
3. ROBLES MARTINEZ, Lara Zheng 07 C.N.Castilla Zamora 44.49 281
4. ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, Andrea 07 N. Casa De Asturias 45.72 259
5. VARA CASADO, Jimena 07 N. Casa De Asturias 47.73 228

ABSOLUTA

1. PINEDA LOPEZ, Nayara 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 32.22 741
2. SANTOS MARTINEZ, Sandra 10 C.D. Parquesol 34.66 595
3. DOMINGO RUIZ, Andrea 09 C.N. Palencia 35.12 572
4. RODRIGUEZ MIGUELEZ, Nerea 10 CD Acuatico Leon 35.84 538
5. CASTAÑO MACIAS, Alba 09 C.D. Parquesol 35.90 535
6. OREJAS VALDERREY, Alejandra 09 CD Acuatico Leon 35.92 534
7. DELGADO NISTAL, Nadia 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 37.12 484
8. GARCIA GIL, Sofia 09 Casino De La Union 37.25 479
9. GINER KUBO, Maria Aiko 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 37.71 462

10. NOGUERAS GONZALEZ, Claudia 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 37.75 460
11. RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, Gabriela 09 CD Acuatico Leon 37.80 459
12. GUERRA MEDIAVILLA, Lucia 11 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 38.11 447
13. RAMOS VILUMBRALES, Nuria 11 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 38.13 447
14. PEREZ GOMEZ, Jimena 08 C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 38.43 436
15. MARTINEZ KREISEL, Ana Isabel 09 C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 38.83 423
16. MORAN GONZALEZ, Angela 06 N. Casa De Asturias 39.08 415
17. REVILLA PEREZ, Emma 10 C.D. Parquesol 39.72 395
18. GONZALEZ NIÑO, Jimena 10 CD Acuatico Leon 40.21 381
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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 1 - 2/2/2025

Prueba 26, Fem., 50m Braza, ABSOLUTA

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

19. DELGADO MALILLOS, Carmen 10 C.N.Castilla Zamora 40.29 379
20. ANTOLIN SANTIAGO, Daniela 08 C.N. Palencia 40.54 372
21. SANTOS MARTINEZ, Lidia 06 C.D. Parquesol 40.92 361
22. ASENSIO RODRIGUEZ, Paula 09 C.N. Palencia 41.03 358
23. GANGOSO HERRAEZ, Paula 11 Club Benavente Natacion 41.06 358
24. SAN JUAN MARTIN, Aitana 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 41.25 353
25. TORRES GARZON, Virginia 10 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 41.43 348
26. SINOVAS ARRIBAS, Nerea 09 C.N. Riavall 41.60 344
27. ABAD JIMENEZ, Angela 02 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 41.63 343
28. NIETO HERNANDEZ, Irene 07 C.D. Parquesol 41.64 343
29. PEREZ GARCIA, Marta 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 41.71 341
30. CARCEDO LOPEZ, Valeria 11 N. Casa De Asturias 41.85 338
31. URBON GOMEZ, Lucia 07 C.N. Palencia 42.21 329
32. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Mercedes 11 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 42.80 316
33. ROBLES MARTINEZ, Lara Zheng 07 C.N.Castilla Zamora 44.49 281
34. DIEZ MONTAÑA, Lucia 11 C.N. Palencia 44.74 276
35. LISNIC BUCATARU, Sofia 11 C.N. Palencia 45.48 263
36. ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, Andrea 07 N. Casa De Asturias 45.72 259
37. SANCHEZ GASCON, Alba 06 C.Acuatico Salamanca 45.88 256
38. CANTERO PORRAS, Lydia 11 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 46.22 251
39. GOMEZ MARTIN, Aitana 11 Casino De La Union 46.28 250
40. CID VIDAL, Julia 09 Club Benavente Natacion 47.42 232
41. VARA CASADO, Jimena 07 N. Casa De Asturias 47.73 228
42. MARTIN DAVILA, Claudia 09 N. Casa De Asturias 47.84 226
43. ROMO GARCIA, Lara 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 48.00 224
44. MARTIN REY, Maria 10 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 48.58 216
45. RIVAS LOPEZ, Esperanza 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 48.94 211
46. NATAL RODRIGUEZ, Lucia 11 N. Casa De Asturias 51.09 185
47. DE PABLOS GONZALEZ, Ainara 08 Club Natacion Rio Adaja 51.56 180

DSQ RODRIGUEZ SANCHIDRIAN, Carla 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila


